Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Clarke - (1328077) - Cirencester SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.02
2:34.33
2:34.87
3:00.26
3:16.16
3:32.45
3:40.19

4:17.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.33
2:30.02
2:34.87
3:00.26
3:16.16
3:32.45
3:40.19
4:17.00

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

397
365
361
229
177
139
125
79

WA Pts

365
397
361
229
177
139
125
79

Round

Round

F
F

Date

20/06/23
09/06/24
18/03/23
30/06/21
30/11/19
25/06/19
28/04/19
27/06/18

Date

09/06/24
20/06/23
18/03/23
30/06/21
30/11/19
25/06/19
28/04/19

27/06/18

Meet

Cirencester 2023 Club Championships
Cirencester Club Championships 2024
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023
Cirencester 2021 Club Championships

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Cirencester 2019 Club Championships

Sx3 Low Level 4 Development Meet

Cirencester 2018 Club Championships

Meet

Cirencester Club Championships 2024
Cirencester 2023 Club Championships
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023
Cirencester 2021 Club Championships

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Cirencester 2019 Club Championships

Sx3 Low Level 4 Development Meet

Cirencester 2018 Club Championships

Venue

Ciren
Cirencester
Gloucester
Cirencester
Gloucester
Cirencester
Swindon

Cirencester

Venue

Cirencester
Ciren
Gloucester
Cirencester
Gloucester
Cirencester
Swindon

Cirencester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Cirencester 4

Cirencester 3

Cirencester 4

Club Swam Under Level

Cirencester 4

Cirencester 3

Cirencester 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



