Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Clarke - (1328077) - Cirencester SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.02	397	F	20/06/23	Cirencester 2023 Club Championships	Ciren		4
2:34.33	365	F	09/06/24	Cirencester Club Championships 2024	Cirencester	Cirencester	4
2:34.87	361	F	18/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
3:00.26	229	F	30/06/21	Cirencester 2021 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
3:16.16	177	F	30/11/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester	Cirencester	3
3:32.45	139	F	25/06/19	Cirencester 2019 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
3:40.19	125	Н	28/04/19	Sx3 Low Level 4 Development Meet	Swindon	Cirencester	4
4:17.00	79	F	27/06/18	Cirencester 2018 Club Championships	Cirencester		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.33	365	F	09/06/24	Cirencester Club Championships 2024	Cirencester	Cirencester	4
2:30.02	397	F	20/06/23	Cirencester 2023 Club Championships	Ciren		4
2:34.87	361	F	18/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
3:00.26	229	F	30/06/21	Cirencester 2021 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
3:16.16	177	F	30/11/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester	Cirencester	3
3:32.45	139	F	25/06/19	Cirencester 2019 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
3:40.19	125	Н	28/04/19	Sx3 Low Level 4 Development Meet	Swindon	Cirencester	4
4:17.00	79	F	27/06/18	Cirencester 2018 Club Championships	Cirencester		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS